
MOFDV 2020/21

Verbandsliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U N Matches +/- Score
1 DC Gipsy Ebern II 3 3 0 0 41:19 +22 6:0
2 Dartfields Ahorn 3 3 0 0 40:20 +20 6:0
3 DC Franken-Power II 3 2 0 1 37:23 +14 4:2
4 Dartkings Rohr 3 2 0 1 30:30 0 4:2
5 DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg 3 1 1 1 30:30 0 3:3
6 1. Steeldart-Club Kronach 3 1 1 1 27:33 -6 3:3
7 DC Phoenix Deining 3 1 0 2 29:31 -2 2:4
8 DC Tschambolaia 3 1 0 2 28:32 -4 2:4
9 DC Herzogenaurach 3 0 0 3 22:38 -16 0:6

10 Anarchy 05 3 0 0 3 16:44 -28 0:6
 

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Kress, Doris, Lupinenweg 7, 91058 Erlangen, Mobil: 01726453054,
https://www.anarchy05.de/, doris.kress13@arcor.de

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 
 

25.09.2020 
 
 

20:00  00060200
20:00  00060020
20:00  00060350

DC Tschambolaia
DC Gipsy Ebern II
DC Franken-Power II

Dartfields Ahorn
Dartkings Rohr
Anarchy 05

7:13
14:6
15:5

Sat. 
 

26.09.2020 
 

14:00  00064200
20:00  00060290 h

DC Phoenix Deining
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC Herzogenaurach

8:12
13:7

Thu. 08.10.2020 20:00  00060100 Anarchy 05 DC Phoenix Deining 7:13
Fri. 
 
 

09.10.2020 
 
 

20:00  00060370
20:00  00060180
20:00  00060410 v

Dartkings Rohr
DC Herzogenaurach
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
DC Tschambolaia
DC Gipsy Ebern II

13:7
8:12
5:15

Sat. 17.10.2020 20:00  00060310 v Dartfields Ahorn DC Franken-Power II 11:9
Thu. 22.10.2020 20:00  00060100 Anarchy 05 Dartfields Ahorn 4:16
Fri. 
 

23.10.2020 
 

20:00  00060350
20:00  00060200

DC Franken-Power II
DC Tschambolaia

DC Herzogenaurach
Dartkings Rohr

13:7
9:11

Sat. 
 

24.10.2020 
 

14:00  00064200
20:00  00060290 h

DC Phoenix Deining
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

DC Gipsy Ebern II
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach

8:12
10:10

Fri. 
Fri. 
Fri. 

06.11.2020 
06.11.2020 
06.11.2020 

           00060020
           00060180
           00060370

DC Gipsy Ebern II
DC Herzogenaurach
Dartkings Rohr

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
Anarchy 05
DC Franken-Power II

 
 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

07.11.2020 
07.11.2020 

           00060090
           00060310

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
Dartfields Ahorn

DC Tschambolaia
DC Phoenix Deining

 
 

Thu. 19.11.2020            00060100 Anarchy 05 Dartkings Rohr  
Fri. 
Fri. 

20.11.2020 
20.11.2020 

           00060350
           00060200

DC Franken-Power II
DC Tschambolaia

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC Gipsy Ebern II

 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

21.11.2020 
21.11.2020 

           00064200
           00060310

DC Phoenix Deining
Dartfields Ahorn

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
DC Herzogenaurach

 
 

Fri. 
Fri. 
Fri. 

04.12.2020 
04.12.2020 
04.12.2020 

           00060180
           00060370
           00060020

DC Herzogenaurach
Dartkings Rohr
DC Gipsy Ebern II

DC Phoenix Deining
Dartfields Ahorn
DC Franken-Power II

 
 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

05.12.2020 
05.12.2020 

           00060090
20:00  00060290 h/u

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

Anarchy 05
DC Tschambolaia

 
 

Thu. 17.12.2020            00060100 Anarchy 05 DC Gipsy Ebern II  
Fri. 
Fri. 

18.12.2020 
18.12.2020 

           00060350
           00060180

DC Franken-Power II
DC Herzogenaurach

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
Dartkings Rohr
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Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
Sat. 

19.12.2020 
19.12.2020 

           00064200
           00060310

DC Phoenix Deining
Dartfields Ahorn

DC Tschambolaia
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach

 
 

Fri. 
Fri. 

08.01.2021 
08.01.2021 

           00060200
           00060020

DC Tschambolaia
DC Gipsy Ebern II

DC Franken-Power II
Dartfields Ahorn

 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 
Sat. 

09.01.2021 
09.01.2021 
09.01.2021 

           00064200
           00060090
20:00  00060290 h/u

DC Phoenix Deining
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

Dartkings Rohr
DC Herzogenaurach
Anarchy 05

 
 
 

Thu. 21.01.2021            00060100 Anarchy 05 DC Tschambolaia  
Fri. 
Fri. 
Fri. 

22.01.2021 
22.01.2021 
22.01.2021 

           00060180
           00060350
           00060370

DC Herzogenaurach
DC Franken-Power II
Dartkings Rohr

DC Gipsy Ebern II
DC Phoenix Deining
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach

 
 
 

Sat. 23.01.2021            00060310 Dartfields Ahorn DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg  
Thu. 28.01.2021            00060100 Anarchy 05 DC Franken-Power II  
Fri. 
Fri. 

29.01.2021 
29.01.2021 

           00060180
           00060370

DC Herzogenaurach
Dartkings Rohr

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
DC Gipsy Ebern II

 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

30.01.2021 
30.01.2021 

           00060090
           00060310

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
Dartfields Ahorn

DC Phoenix Deining
DC Tschambolaia

 
 

Fri. 
Fri. 
Fri. 

12.02.2021 
12.02.2021 
12.02.2021 

           00060200
           00060020
           00060350

DC Tschambolaia
DC Gipsy Ebern II
DC Franken-Power II

DC Herzogenaurach
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
Dartfields Ahorn

 
 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

13.02.2021 
13.02.2021 

           00064200
20:00  00060290 h/u

DC Phoenix Deining
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

Anarchy 05
Dartkings Rohr

 
 

Fri. 
Fri. 
Fri. 

26.02.2021 
26.02.2021 
26.02.2021 

           00060180
           00060020
           00060370

DC Herzogenaurach
DC Gipsy Ebern II
Dartkings Rohr

DC Franken-Power II
DC Phoenix Deining
DC Tschambolaia

 
 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

27.02.2021 
27.02.2021 

           00060090
           00060310

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
Dartfields Ahorn

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
Anarchy 05

 
 

Thu. 04.03.2021            00060100 Anarchy 05 DC Herzogenaurach  
Fri. 
Fri. 

05.03.2021 
05.03.2021 

           00060200
           00060350

DC Tschambolaia
DC Franken-Power II

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
Dartkings Rohr

 
 

Sat. 
Sat. 

06.03.2021 
06.03.2021 

           00064200
20:00  00060290 h/u

DC Phoenix Deining
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

Dartfields Ahorn
DC Gipsy Ebern II

 
 

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 
 

26.03.2021 
 
 

20:00  00060180
20:00  00060020
20:00  00060370

DC Herzogenaurach
DC Gipsy Ebern II
Dartkings Rohr

Dartfields Ahorn
DC Tschambolaia
Anarchy 05

 
 
 

Sat. 
 

27.03.2021 
 

19:00  00060090
20:00  00060290 h

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

DC Franken-Power II
DC Phoenix Deining

 
 

Thu. 15.04.2021 20:00  00060100 Anarchy 05 1. Steeldart…lub Kronach  
Fri. 
 

16.04.2021 
 

20:00  00060200
20:00  00060350

DC Tschambolaia
DC Franken-Power II

DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg
DC Gipsy Ebern II

 
 

Sat. 
 

17.04.2021 
 

14:00  00064200
20:00  00060310

DC Phoenix Deining
Dartfields Ahorn

DC Herzogenaurach
Dartkings Rohr

 
 

Fri. 
 
 

23.04.2021 
 
 

20:00  00060370
20:00  00060200
20:00  00060020

Dartkings Rohr
DC Tschambolaia
DC Gipsy Ebern II

DC Herzogenaurach
DC Phoenix Deining
Anarchy 05

 
 
 

Sat. 
 

24.04.2021 
 

19:00  00060410
20:00  00060290 h

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

Dartfields Ahorn
DC Franken-Power II

 
 

Thu. 06.05.2021 20:00  00060100 Anarchy 05 DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg  
Fri. 
 
 

07.05.2021 
 
 

20:00  00060180
20:00  00060370
20:00  00060350

DC Herzogenaurach
Dartkings Rohr
DC Franken-Power II

1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC Phoenix Deining
DC Tschambolaia

 
 
 

Sat. 08.05.2021 20:00  00060310 Dartfields Ahorn DC Gipsy Ebern II  
Fri. 
 

21.05.2021 
 

20:00  00060020
20:00  00060200

DC Gipsy Ebern II
DC Tschambolaia

DC Herzogenaurach
Anarchy 05

 
 

Sat. 
 
 

22.05.2021 
 
 

14:00  00064200
19:00  00060410
20:00  00060290 h

DC Phoenix Deining
1. Steeldart…lub Kronach
DC D'Artagnan Nürnberg

DC Franken-Power II
Dartkings Rohr
Dartfields Ahorn

 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

09060020 DC Gipsy Ebern
Mühlgrabenweg 1, 96106 Ebern

09060090 Klosterkeller
Amtsgerichtstr. 33, 96317 Kronach

09060100 Backstage
Paulistr. 10, 91054 Erlangen
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Hallenverzeichnis

09060180 Blaue Traube
Haundorferstr. 21, 91074 Herzogenaurach

09060200 Sportheim FC - Büg
Ohmstr. 30, 90542 Eckental

09060290 Sportheim St. Johannis 1888 e. V.
Schnepfenreuther Hauptstraße 19, 90425 Nürnberg

09060310 Sportgaststätte Spvg Ahorn
Schulstr. 40, 96482 Ahorn

09060350 Sportheim TSV Kleinschwarzenlohe
Schleißweg 1, 90530 Kleinschwarzenlohe

09060370 TSV Rohr
Am Weilerer Berg 16, 91189 Rohr

09060410 Siedlerheim
Weißenbrunnerstr. 1b, 96317 Kronach

09060550 Peppermint
Hauptstr. 18, 92361 Röckersbühl
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